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PORTFOLIO STRUCTURE OF EXPAT CROATIA CROBEX UCITS ETF AS OF 29.01.2025
Company Name

HRPODRRAO004
HRERNTRAQO00
HRKOEIRAO0009
HRATGRRA0003
HRHTOORAQOO05
HRADRSPAQ009
HRRIVPRAOOOO

HRARNTRAOQ004
HRZABARAOO009

PODRAVKA d.d.

HT d.d.

Valamar Riviera d.d.

ATLANTIC GRUPA d.d.

ERICSSON NIKOLA TESLA d.d.
Koncar Electroindustrija D.D.Zagreb
ADRIS GRUPA d. d.

ARENA HOSPITALITY GROUP DD
Zagrebacka banka d.d.

Cash, cash equivalents, and receivables
Total assets

Liabilities

Net asset value

Number of
shares in
Expat Croatia
(012{0]2]5), ¢
UCITS ETF
97
29
32
260
381
218
3,142
193
684

Market Value
in EUR

13,871.00
16,383.00
18,852.00
12,948.00
5,597.00
17,440.00
13,734.00
6,407.60
20,314.80
2,819.84
128,367.24
227.14
128,140.10

Weight in
CROBEX

6.57%
3.25%
10.66%
6.92%
10.00%
7.90%
8.47%
1.78%
8.85%
0.00%
64.41%

Weight in
Expat
Croatia
CROBEX
UCITS ETF

10.81%
12.76%
14.69%
10.09%
4.36%
13.59%
10.70%
4.99%
15.83%
2.20%
100.00%



BASKET OF SECURITIES FOR 10,000 UNITS FOR 29.01.2025

Ticker Company Name ISIN Weight in Closing Closing Number of Sum in EUR
CROBEX Price in Price Shares or
HRK Cash
1 PODR PODRAVKA d.d. HRPODRRAO0004 6.57% 143.00 18.98 40 759.17
2 ERNT ERICSSON NIKOLA TESLA d.d. HRERNTRAO0000 3.25% 191.00 25.35 14 354.90
3 HT HT d.d. HRHTOORAO0005 10.00% 43.00 5.71 204 1,164.24
4 ATGR ATLANTIC GRUPA d.d. HRATGRRAO0003 6.92% 49.60 6.58 122 803.13
5 RIVP Valamar Riviera d.d. HRRIVPRAOOOO 8.47% 6.02 0.80 1,235 986.75
6 ADRS2 ADRIS GRUPA d.d. HRADRSPA0009 7.90% 62.40 8.28 111 919.29
7 ARNT Arena Hospitality Group d.d. HRARNTRAO0004 1.78% 33.20 4.41 47 207.10
8 ZABA Zagrebacka banka d.d. HRZABARAO0009 8.85% 29.70 3.94 261 1,028.83
9 KOEI Koncar Electroindustrija D.D.Zagreb HRKOEIRA0009 10.66% 540.00 71.67 17 1,218.40
Cash 4207.18 4,207.18
Sum in EUR 1.1649
An additional cash amount for the coverage of the 2% entry charge upon the issuing of new units 233.00

Upon subscription of new 10 000 units, the number of shares in the table shall be regarded as maximum, and the cash amount

as minimum, respectively. The procedure is thoroughly described in the Rules of the Fund.

Since the weights of the shares in the Index, the closing prices, and the amounts refer to the previous business day, and the

subscription of new units is at closing prices from the current business day, the figures in this table shall be assumed
approximate and will be fixed after the end of the current business day.



